Individual winners by category

Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring

Male
Category: Juniors Male A -45 / Fin (4 competitors)
d 1(2) 15775 Eljaii, Mounir Slagelse TKD DEN
O 2 (1) 14863 Bui, Arne Dahnjun Taekwondo Klubb NOR
Os 3 (0) 15650 Nazari, Zeker BTK Huk-Tti Denmark DEN
Os 3 (0) 16196 Saabye, Oliver Baasveerd Taekwondo DEN
Category: Juniors Male A -48 / Fly (3 competitors)
O 1(2) 15697 Kaewkong Andersen, Ngrrebro Copenhaagen DEN
Martin
|:| 2 (0) 15774 EI Ali, Ali Slagelse TKD DEN
Os 3 (0) 15573 Lahchich, Nabil Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark DEN
Category: Juniors Male A -55 / Feather (9 competitors)
O 1(3) 15645 Nazari, Shaker BTK Huk-Tti Denmark DEN
O 2 (2) 15648 Soltani, Naeam BTK Huk-Tti Denmark DEN
O 3(2) 14764 @zdemir, Murat Holbaek Taekwondo DEN
O 3 (1) 15676 labal, Mohsan Ngrrebro Copenhaagen DEN
O 5/8 (0) 15646 Dawoud, Belal Veile Taekwondo Klub - Tanag Soo DEN
O 5/8 (0) 15112 Joce Abiani, Daniel Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim DEN
O 5/8 (0) 15575 William Bast, Kevin Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark DEN
Os 5sr8 @) 15813 Padidar, Arien Ngrrebro Copenhagen DEN
O 9/16 (0) 15052 Friis, Mikkel Kgae Taekwondo klub DEN
Category: Juniors Male A -59 / Light (6 competitors)
O 1(3) 15642 Param, Vipesan BTK Huk-Tti Denmark DEN
O 2 (1D 15615 Vu, Johnny Tu Thien Veile Taekwondo Klub - Tanag Soo DEN
Os 3 (1D 15649 Khaleai, Farid BTK Huk-Tti Denmark DEN
O 3 (0) 14836 Ostergaard, Kasper Neestved Ji Tae DEN
O 5/8 (0) 16265 lzadi, Ramyar Tao kampsport klubb oslo NOR
O 5/8 (0) 15113 Kghler, Johan Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim DEN
Category: Juniors Male A -63 / Welter (9 competitors)
O 1(3) 15686 Mawad, Mahmoud Ngrrebro Copenhagen DEN
O 2 (2) 15440 Sommer, Armin Gladsaxe DEN
O 3(1D 15689 Nadeem Alvi, Hammad Ngrrebro Copenhaaen DEN
Os 3 (1D 15641 Christensen, Danni BTK Huk-Tti Denmark DEN
O 5/8 (1) 16251 Zadeh, Seid Hwa Rang Team Drammen NOR
O 5/8 (0) 16249 Borgersen, Marius Hwa Rang Team Drammen NOR
Os 5/8 (0) 16193 llhan, Yildirim Herfglae DEN
O 5/8 (0) 16266 Fetahi, Kamer Albertslund Taekwondo Klub DEN
O 9/16 (0) 14233 Ziari, Edmond Odense city Taekwondo klub DEN
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Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring
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Juniors Male A -68 / Light Middle (5 competitors)

15675 Salame, Omar
16066 Thomsen, Peter
15441 Yilmaz, Burak
15304 Sgrensen, Kristoffer
15848 Bierre, Henrik L.

Ngrrebro Copenhaaen
Esbierag Taekwondo Klub
Gladsaxe

Kgae Taekwondo klub
Fredericia

Juniors Male A -73 / Middle (4 competitors)

14234 mazaheri, Shervin

16263 Hvingelby, Rasmus
16052 Petrosian, Wladimir
15054 Jgraensen, William

Odense city Taekwondo klub
chung un

ETSV Fortuna Gluckstadt e.V.
Kgae Taekwondo klub

Juniors Male A -78 / Light heavy (3 competitors)

Esbierag Taekwondo Klub
ETSV Fortuna Gliuckstadt e.V.
Munkebo Taekwondoklub

15876 Antonsen, Rasmus
16090 Schmidt, Christopher
16214 Paarup, Morten

Juniors Male A +78 / Heavy (2 competitors)

15772 Eljaia, Taha Slagelse TKD
16261 Khavrollahzadeh, Farshad Tao kampsport klubb oslo

Seniors Male A -58 7/ Fly (3 competitors)
15640 Nazari, Wahdat

16086 Saniari, Arvan
15687 Nadeem Alvi, Arsalan

BTK Huk-Tti Denmark
Arhus Vest Taekwondo Klub
Ngrrebro Copenhaaen

Seniors Male A -63 /7 Bantam (4 competitors)

Veile Taekwondo Klub - Tang Soo
Baasveerd Taekwondo

Ngrrebro Copenhagen

Arhus Vest Taekwondo Klub

15613 Kristensen, Dennis
15294 Andersen, Uffe
15679 Haa, Rehman
16049 pham, Thanh

Seniors Male A -68 / Feather (6 competitors)

15132 Rasul Frederiksen, Jan
16262 Lund Dahl, Thomas
16190 Sebastian, Jgrgensen
15695 Arrahoui, Karim
14788 Plauborqg, Palle

15683 Abbasi, Hasan

Arhus Vest Taekwondo Klub
chung un

Herfglge

Ngrrebro Copenhaaen
Solrgd Sin-Sung

Ngrrebro Copenhaaen
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Individual winners by category

Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring
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Seniors Male A -74 / Light (3 competitors)

15680
15684
16206

Salame, Osama
Eliaia, Salameh
Groth-Poulsen, Martin

Ngrrebro Copenhaaen
Ngrrebro Copenhagen
Islev taekwondo klub

Seniors Male A -80 / Welter (2 competitors)

16051
15732

Petrosjan, Aschot
Brggger, Jacob

ETSV Fortuna Gliuckstadt e.V.

Arhus Vest Taekwondo Klub

Seniors Male A +87 / Heavy (3 competitors)

15746
16188
6

Brgaaer, Thomas
Andersen, Martin
Wevmann, Richard Von

Arhus Vest Taekwondo Klub
Herfolae
Grorud Taekwondo Klubb

Youth Male A -35 / Fly (13 competitors)

16189
15655
15654
16192
16268
15580
16148
15582
16257
15773
15579
16256
15082

Mann-Nakel, Benjamin
Christensen, Casper
Demant, Kristoffer
Fukan, Yildirim
Hirsbro, Isak
Mahmood, Hassan
Langbera, Maanus
Offenberag Jensen, Casper
Nikolai, Lorentzen

Bila, Nicolas

Lund Petersen, Rasmus
Jens, Grymer
Kaagaard, Filip

Herfglge

BTK Huk-Tti Denmark

BTK Huk-Tti Denmark
Herfglge

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark
Risskov TKD

Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark
Skanderborg Moo Sa
Slagelse TKD

Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark
Skanderborg Moo Sa

Kgae Taekwondo klub

Youth Male A -40 / Bantam (9 competitors)

16050
16195
15577
15438
15106
15850
15586
15653
16258

pham, Dr. G

Vesterlind, Andre
Kristensen Rashid, Sami
Vedel, Emil

P. S. Andersen, Mike
Avyoub, Emil

Hameed, Ammad
Mikkelsen, Mads
Morten, Jespersen

14-11-2009 7/ 17:57

Arhus Vest Taekwondo Klub
Silkeborg Taekwondo Klub
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark
Gladsaxe

Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
Odense city Taekwondo klub
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark
BTK Huk-Tti Denmark
Skanderborg Moo Sa

Danish Taekwondo Federation
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Individual winners by category

Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring

Male
Category: Youth Male A -46 / Feather (8 competitors)
O 1(3) 15614 Kristensen, Mathias Veile Taekwondo Klub - Tana Soo DEN
O 2 (2) 15053 Brausen, Timm Koae Taekwondo klub DEN
O 3 (1D 16200 Kristensen, Daniel Esbiera CITY Taekwondo klub DEN
O 3(1) 15629 Lutzner, Morten Risskov TKD DEN
Os 578 @O 15652 Dueholm, Ole BTK Huk-Tti Denmark DEN
Os s5s/8 16202 Paulsen, Nicolas Islev taeckwondo klub DEN
O 5/8 (0) 15628 Lundgaard, Emil Risskov TKD DEN
Os 5/8 (0) 14667 larsen, Simon Haderslev Chon-Ji DEN
Category: Youth Male A -52 / Light (3 competitors)
O 1(2) 15651 Rohani, Reza BTK Huk-Tti Denmark DEN
O 2 (0) 15583 William Bast, Casper Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark DEN
O 3 (0) 15656 Godarzi, Tiiam Odense city Taekwondo klub DEN
Category: Youth Male A -58 / Welter (8 competitors)
O 1(3) 14765 Pascal Bovye Petersen, Holbaek Taekwondo DEN
Kevin
Os 2(2) 16065 Osterhoff, Nick Esbiera Taekwondo Klub DEN
Os 3 (1D 15589 Hameed, Saadib Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark DEN
O 3 (1) 1 Joraensen, Tobias Islev DEN
O 5/8 (0) 16255 Vineeth, Velautham Skanderborg Moo Sa DEN
Os s5s/8 16067 Thomsen, Oliver Esbierag Taekwondo Klub DEN
Os 5s/8 @O 15576 Hameed, Hashim Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark DEN
Os s5s/8 16253 Michael, Bluhm Skanderborg Moo Sa DEN
Category: Youth Male A -66 / Middle (5 competitors)
O 1(3) 14763 Rgttger Rydahl, Alfred Holbaek Taekwondo DEN
O 2 (1D 16199 Nielsen, Mikkel Esbiera CITY Taekwondo klub DEN
O 3 (0) 16254 Tobias, Mildahl Skanderborg Moo Sa DEN
Os 3 (0) 16204 Kamel, Omar Zoheir Islev taeckwondo klub DEN
Os s5s/8 O 15972 Masch, Markus Moo Rim San GER
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Individual winners by category

Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring
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Juniors Female A -49 / Feather (4 competitors)

14786 Hgiholdt, Rikke Neuks
15557 Sanijari, Armina Isabella
16267 Latif, Moneeca

15681 Dervishi, Sealove

Solrgd Sin-Sung

Arhus Vest Taekwondo Klub
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub
Ngrrebro Copenhagen

Juniors Female A -55 / Welter (5 competitors)

14921 Holm, Ann
15776 Miftari, Aanesa

2 Jgraensen, Selina
15108 Mathiesen, Michella
16244 Sindberaq, Elena

Brgrup

Slagelse TKD

Herfglge

Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
Silkebora Taekwondo Klub

Juniors Female A -59 / Light Middle (3 competitors)

15644 Hvisthule, Annika
14789 Werdelin, Nikoline
16260 Knudsen, Elisabeth

BTK Huk-Tti Denmark
Solrgd Sin-Sunag
Varde Taekwondo Klub - Dong Woo

Juniors Female A -68 / Light Heavy (4 competitors)

14787 Gholami, Jessica

5 Raudeberag, Marianne S.
16182 Slettevold, Vilde
15110 Jgraensen, Mette

Solrgd Sin-Sung

Chon-Ji Tkd. Hokksund
Vaagen Taekwondo klubb
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim

Juniors Female A +68 / Heavy (3 competitors)

15049 Skaar, Tina Rge
16063 Beraman, Rikke
14864 Jensen, Frida

gvre Romerike Budo Senter
Esbierag Taekwondo Klub
Dahnijun Taekwondo Klubb

Seniors Female A -49 / Fly (2 competitors)

16064 Bielke, Charlotte
15693 Christensen, Sandra

Esbiera Taekwondo Klub
Ngrrebro Copenhagen

Seniors Female A -57 / Feather (2 competitors)

15727 Bach, Marlene
16039 Rasul, Shang

14-11-2009 7/ 17:57

Midtdiurs
Viby Taekwondo Klub

Danish Taekwondo Federation

TaekoPlan 1.3.0 (c¢) 2002-2009 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Riin. Netherlands

DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN

DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN

DEN
DEN
DEN

DEN
NOR
NOR
DEN

NOR
DEN
NOR

DEN
DEN

DEN
DEN



Individual winners by category

Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring
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Seniors Female A -62 / Light (4 competitors)

16264
16145

15700 Rasmussen, Christina
15691 Miftari, Arbresha

Sole, Michelle
Fechner, Lisa

Arhus Vest Taekwondo Klub

Post Sportverein Neumunster e.V. Abt.

Taekwondo
Ngrrebro Copenhaaen

Ngrrebro Copenhagen

Youth Female A -35 / Fly (2 competitors)

15107 Knudsen-Nielsen, Alberte
14785 Hgiholdt, Freia Neuks

Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
Solrgd Sin-Sunag

Youth Female A -40 / Bantam (4 competitors)

15102

15111 Bigrstorp, Simone
15611 Legnbeek, Katrine Lilholm

15665

Malykke, Sarah

lorentzen, Gry

Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
Veile Taekwondo Klub - Tang Soo
Esbierag

Youth Female A -46 / Feather (13 competitors)

16201
15439
14922
15610
15849
15612
16250
15103
15627
16234
15682
14762

3

Bierre-Madsen, Maia

Malveda, Arielle
Holm, Dea
Hiorth, Karen
Tran Le, Louise

Mikkelsen, Kathrine

Eikrem, Andrea
Lange, Teia

Karlson, Alma Friis
Philipsen, Louise

Dervishi, Siva
Muahal, Nadia
Antonsen, Frida

Esbiera CITY Taekwondo klub
Gladsaxe

Brorup

Veile Taekwondo Klub - Tang Soo
Fredericia

Veile Taekwondo Klub - Tang Soo
Hwa Rang Team Drammen
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
Risskov TKD

Midtsiaellands Taekwondo Klub
Ngrrebro Copenhaaen

Holbaek Taekwondo

Grorud Taekwondo Klubb

Youth Female A -52 / Light (5 competitors)

15109 Weidemann, Ulrikke
16194 Khayrollahzadeh, Funda
14761 Hgiris Poulsen, Rikke

15699

4 Von Weymarn, Madelen

Chau, Anne

Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
Tao kampsport klubb oslo
Holbaek Taekwondo
Ngrrebro Copenhaaen
Grorud Taekwondo Klubb

Youth Female A -58 / Welter (3 competitors)

15302

15105 Gaffron Hansen, Camilla

16136

Sgresen, Karina

Haa, Romana

14-11-2009 / 17:57
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Kgae Taekwondo klub
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
Ngrrebro Copenhagen
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Individual winners by category

Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring

Female

Category: Youth Female A +66 / Heavy (3 competitors)
O 1 16198 lversen, Janni Esbiera CITY Taekwondo klub DEN
Os 2 (D 16186 F. Bigrndal, Ingrid Vagen Taekwondo klubb NOR
Os 3 (0) 15578 Tabei, Sara Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark DEN
Page 7 of 7 14-11-2009 / 17:57 Danish Taekwondo Federation
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Fukan, Yildirim

B/16192

Herfaglge (DEN)

B/16257 Nikolaj, Lorentzen
Skanderborg Moo Sa (DEN)

R/16268 Hirsbro, Isak
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

B/15580 Mahmood, Hassan
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)

R/15773 Bila, Nicolas
Slagelse TKD (DEN)

B/15655 Christensen, Casper
BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN)

R/16268
(3-19)

B/15580

@36 B/16192
(6-0)

@37 R/15655
GE-9

Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring

Ile_l B/15655
(4-8)

Horsens
14-11-2009
Youth Male A -35 (Fly)
Active competitors: 13
Competition date: 14-11-2009

Final
16189 (DEN)

R/1618957 3
4-17) :I

-Sgigetans]

R/1618E20
(8-0)

B/15654

Demant, Kristoffer

R/1614
(14-6)

B/1618

BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN)

B/16148 |angberg, Magnus
Risskov TKD (DEN)

R/15579 Lund Petersen, Rasmus
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)

B/16256 Jens, Grymer
Skanderborg Moo Sa (DEN)

R/16189 Mann-Nakel, Benjamin
Herfglge (DEN)

R/15656 R/15582 Offenberg Jensen, Casper
(5-2) Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)
R/15082 Kaagaard, Filip
Kgge Taekwondo klub (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Mann-Nakel, Beniamin, DEN (16189)
2 Christensen, Casper, DEN (15655)
3 Demant, Kristoffer, DEN (15654)
3 Fukan, Yildirim, DEN (16192)
1st rnd OF SF Final SF OF 1st rnd
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Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring
Horsens
14-11-2009
Youth Male A -40 (Bantam)

Active competitors: 9
Competition date: 14-11-2009

Hameed, Ammad B/15586 B/15106 P. S. Andersen, Mike
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN) Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
(DEN)
IIOS B/16050 B/lSS?[lOEI
B/16050 pham, Dr. G (0-10) (6-9)
Arhus Vest Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
R/16050 Fi I R/15577 Kristensen Rashid, Sami
(0-0 WD) Ina Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)
R/16258 Morten, Jespersen 16050 (DEN)
Skanderborg Moo Sa (DEN
] (DEN) @9—| B/16050 113 | R/lGthTOEI
(6-5) 1 (4-5)
(9-5)
Ayoub, Emil B/15850 B/15653 Mikkelsen, Mads
Odense city Taekwondo klub BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN)
(DEN)
Izoz R/15438 R/1619E10£|
(2-14) O-7)
Vedel, Emil R/15438 R/16195 Vesterlind, Andre
Gladsaxe (DEN) Silkeborg Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 pham, Dr. G, DEN (16050)
2 Vesterlind, Andre, DEN (16195)
3 Kristensen Rashid, Sami, DEN (15577)
3 Vedel, Emil, DEN (15438)
1strnd OF SF Final SF OF 1strnd

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/14667 larsen, Simon

Haderslev Chon-Ji (DEN)

Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring
Horsens
14-11-2009
Youth Male A -46 (Feather)

Active competitors: 8
Competition date: 14-11-2009

B/16202 Paulsen, Nicolas
Islev taekwondo klub (DEN)

B/16200 - B/15629
(11-12 bP Final 29
R/16200 Kristensen, Daniel i 15614 (DEN) R/15629 Lutzner, Morten
Esbjerg CITY Taekwondo klub Risskov TKD (DEN
jerg @E B/15053 523 | R/lSGlﬂzzl (DEN)
758328 Lundgaard, Emil (0-3 WD) [—— (0-4 W B/15652 Dueholm, Ole
Risskov TKD (DEN) (3-7) BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN)
R/15058 R/15614
215
| (03 WD) o 28] |
R/15053 Brausen, Timm R/15614 Kristensen, Mathias
Kgge Taekwondo klub (DEN) Vejle Taekwondo Klub - Tang Soo
(DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Kristensen, Mathias, DEN (15614)
2 Brausen, Timm, DEN (15053)
3 Lutzner, Morten, DEN (15629)
3 Kristensen, Daniel, DEN (16200)
OF SF Final SF OF

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



William Bast, Casper

B/15583

Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring
Horsens
14-11-2009
Youth Male A -52 (Light)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 14-11-2009

Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)

Final B/15651 Rohani. Reza
15651 (DEN) BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN)
= (15-1) —
2-5) R/15656 Godarzi, Tilam

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Rohani, Reza, DEN (15651)

2 William Bast, Casper, DEN (15583)
3 Godarzi, Tiiam, DEN (15656)

Odense city Taekwondo klub
(DEN)

SF

Final
TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands
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Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring
Horsens
14-11-2009
Youth Male A -58 (Welter)

Active competitors: 8
Competition date: 14-11-2009

B/15589 Hameed. Saaib B/16253 Michael. Bluhm
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN) Skanderborg Moo Sa (DEN)

B/15589 - B/16065
o Final (119
R/16255 Vineeth. Velautham 14765 (DEN) R/16065 Osterhoff, Nick
Skanderborg Moo Sa (DEN Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub (DEN
g (DEN) @2_' B/14765 119 | R/lGOG!;TLEI jerg (DEN)
B/16067 Thomsen, Oliver (2-11) | (14-7) B/1 Jgraensen, Tobias
Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub (DEN) (22-14) Islev (DEN)
R/1476b R/1
R/14765 Pascal Bove Petersen, Kevin (713 -3 R/15576 Hameed, Hashim
Holbaek Taekwondo (DEN) Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Pascal Bovye Petersen, Kevin, DEN (14765))
2 Osterhoff, Nick, DEN (16065)
3 Jgrgensen, Tobias, DEN (1)
3 Hameed, Sadqib, DEN (15589)
OF SF Final SF OF

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring
Horsens
14-11-2009
Youth Male A -66 (Middle)

Active competitors: 5
Competition date: 14-11-2009

Kamel, Omar Zoheir B/16204 Fi I B/16254 Tobias, Mildahl
Islev taekwondo klub (DEN) Ina Skanderborg Moo Sa (DEN)
14763 (DEN)
118_| B/14763 122 R/16199ﬁ6
B/14763 Rattaer Rydahl, Alfred 12 (2-4) ] (1-11 v¢9+:|
Holbaek Taekwondo (DEN) (6-3)
R/14768 R/16199 Nielsen, Mikkel
(8-4) Esbjerg CITY Taekwondo klub
R/15972 Masch, Markus (DEN)
Moo Rim San (GER)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Rettger Rydahl, Alfred, DEN (14763)
2 Nielsen, Mikkel, DEN (16199)
3 Tobias, Mildahl, DEN (16254)
3 Kamel, Omar Zoheir, DEN (16204)
OF SF Final SF OF

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/14785 Hgiholdt, Freia Neuks

Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring

Horsens
14-11-2009

Youth Female A -35 (Fly)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 14-11-2009

15107 (DEN)

Solrgd Sin-Sung (DEN)

R/1510Rnudsen-Nielsen, Alberte

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Knudsen-Nielsen, Alberte, DEN (15107)
2 Hojholdt, Freja Neuks, DEN (14785)

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim (DEN)



B/15102 Malvkke, Sarah
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim

Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring

Horsens
14-11-2009
Youth Female A -40 (Bantam)
Active competitors: 4
Competition date: 14-11-2009

Final
15102 (DEN)

B/15665 |lorentzen, Gry

Esbjerg (DEN)
R/71511 120

. . (9-6)
R/15611 | gnbeaek, Katrine Lilhol

Vejle Taekwondo Klub - Tang Soo
(DEN)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Malykke, Sarah, DEN (15102)

2 Bigrstorp, Simone, DEN (15111)

3 lorentzen, Gry, DEN (15665)

3 Lgnbeaek, Katrine Lilholm, DEN (15611)

(3-5) . .
R/15111 Bjgrstorp. Simone

Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
(DEN)

SF

Final

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

SF



Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring
Horsens
14-11-2009
Youth Female A -46 (Feather)

Active competitors: 13
Competition date: 14-11-2009

Hjorth, Karen B/15610 B/15612 Mikkelsen, Kathrine
Vejle Taekwondo Klub - Tang Soo Vejle Taekwondo Klub - Tang Soo
(DEN) (DEN)
309 B/15610 B/1620E31Z|

B/15682 Dervishi, Siva (0-1 PR) (8-11) B/16234 Philipsen, Louise
Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN) Midtsjaellands Taekwondo Klub

R/16250 .

(2-6) Final (7-10)
R/16250 Eikrem, Andrea 16201 (DEN) R/16201Bjerre-Madsen, Maja
Hwa Rang Team Drammen (NOR) IEA—' B/15439 W RllGZO@E Esbjerg CITY Taekwondo klub
B/15103 Lange, Teia (0-7) = (6-4) @AM 62 Mughal, Nadia
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim (9-10) Holbaek Taekwondo (DEN)
(DEN) B/15103

9-4 5-9

R/3 Antonsen, Frida -9 (5-9) R/14922 Holm, Dea

Grorud Taekwondo Klubb (NOR) IE—:IO R/15439 R/1492E31Z| Brgrup (DEN)
B/15627 Karlson, Alma Friis G3-7 -3

Risskov TKD (DEN)

D R/15849  Tran Le, Louise
Fredericia (DEN)

R/15439 Malveda, Arielle
Gladsaxe (DEN)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Bierre-Madsen, Maja, DEN (16201)
2 Malveda, Arielle, DEN (15439)

3 Holm, Dea, DEN (14922)

3 Hiorth, Karen, DEN (15610)

1st rnd OF SF Final SF OF 1st rnd
TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring
Horsens
14-11-2009
Youth Female A -52 (Light)

Active competitors: 5
Competition date: 14-11-2009

Hgiris Poulsen, Rikke B/14761 Fi I B/16194 Khavrollahzadeh, Funda
Holbaek Taekwondo (DEN) Ina Tao kampsport klubb oslo (NOR)
15109 (DEN)
222_| B/15109 226 R/1619F12_20
B/15109 Weidemann. Ulrikke [22 (3-11) == (6-1) 0 |
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim 9-4)
(DEN) R/15109 R/15699  Chau. Anne
- Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN)
R/74 Von Weymarn, Madele (13-0)
Grorud Taekwondo Klubb (NOR)
www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Weidemann, Ulrikke, DEN (15109)

2 Khavrollahzadeh, Funda, NOR (16194)

3 Chau, Anne, DEN (15699)

3 Hairis Poulsen, Rikke, DEN (14761)

OF SF Final SF OF

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Sgresen, Karina

B/15302

Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring
Horsens
14-11-2009
Youth Female A -58 (Welter)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 14-11-2009

Kgge Taekwondo klub (DEN)

Final B/16136 Hag. Romana

15302 (DEN) Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN)
,F' R/1510 121
== (3-9) .
(6-5 GP) R/15105 Gaffron Hansen, Camilla

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Sgresen, Karina, DEN (15302)

2 Gaffron Hansen, Camilla, DEN (15105)
3 Haa, Romana, DEN (16136)

Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
(DEN)

SF

Final
TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

SF



Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring
Horsens
14-11-2009
Youth Female A +66 (Heavy)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 14-11-2009

Final B/16186 F. Bigrndal, Inarid
16198 (DEN) Vagen Taekwondo klubb (NOR)
lversen, Janni B/16198 127 R/161867 53
Esbjerg CITY Taekwondo klub = (10-5)
(DEN) (5-4) R/15578Tabei, Sara

Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 lversen, Janni, DEN (16198)

2 F. Bigrndal, Inarid, NOR (16186)
3 Tabei, Sara, DEN (15578)

SF Final SF
TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/15775 Eljaii, Mounir

Slagelse TKD (DEN)

R/15650 Nazari, Zeker

221

BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN)

B/15775

Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring

Horsens
14-11-2009
Juniors Male A -45 (Fin)
Active competitors: 4
Competition date: 14-11-2009

Final
15775 (DEN)

B/14863 Bui, Arne

Dahnjun Taekwondo Klubb (NOR)

R/1486 524

(3-2)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Eljaji, Mounir, DEN (15775)
2 Bui, Arne, NOR (14863)

3 Saabvye, Oliver, DEN (16196)
3 Nazari, Zeker, DEN (15650)

(9-5)

R/16196 Saabvye, Oliver

Bagsveerd Taekwondo (DEN)

SF

Final

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

SF



Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring

Horsens
14-11-2009
Juniors Male A -48 (Fly)
Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 14-11-2009

B/15573 Lahchich, Nabil

Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)

R/1569 313

Final
15697 (DEN)
El Ali, Ali B/15774 317 |
Slagelse TKD (DEN) = |
(3-4 GP)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

2 El Ali, Ali, DEN (15774)
3 Lahchich, Nabil, DEN (15573)

1 Kaewkong Andersen, Martin, DEN (15697

(0-3 KO

R/15697 Kaewkona Andersen, Martin

Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN)

SF

Final

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

SF



Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring

Horsens

14-11-2009
Juniors Male A -55 (Feather)

Active competitors: 9
Competition date: 14-11-2009

Padidar, Arien B/15813 B/15645 Nazari, Shaker
Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN) BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN)
@9 B/14764 B/1564E32£|
B/14764 @gzdemir, Murat (5-7) (12-9)
Holbsek Taekwondo (DEN)
R/14764 Fi I R/15112 Joce Abiani, Daniel
(8-3) Ina Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
R/15052 Friis, Mikkel 15645 (DEN) (DEN)
Kgge Taekwondo klub (DEN
g (DEN) @3—| B/15648 [330 | R/1564@E
(4-6) = (9-8)
(5-6)
Soltani, Naeam B/15648 B/15676 Igbal, Mohsan
BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN) Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN)
@8 R/15648 R/1567E322|
(13-4) (8-6)
William Bast, Kevin R/15575 R/15646 Dawoud, Belal
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN) Vejle Taekwondo Klub - Tang Soo
(DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Nazari, Shaker, DEN (15645)
2 Soltani, Naeam, DEN (15648)
3 labal, Mohsan, DEN (15676)
3 @zdemir, Murat, DEN (14764)
1strnd OF SF Final SF OF 1strnd

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring

Horsens
14-11-2009
Juniors Male A -59 (Light)

Active competitors: 6
Competition date: 14-11-2009

B/15113 Kghler, Johan

Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim

Vu, Johnny Tu Thien B/15615 - B/1564Pp
Vejle Taekwondo Klub - Tang Soo Final (5-11)
(DEN) 15642 (DEN) R/15642 Par_am. Vipesan
@8_| B/15615 ,ﬁ' R/156423—Zz| BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN)
B/15649 Khaledi, Farid (18-10) = (8-6)
BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN) (7-14)
R/15649 R/14836 Jstergaard, Kasper
- Naestved Ji Tae (DEN)
R/16265 lzadi, Ramvar (12-101N)
Tao kampsport klubb oslo (NOR)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Param, Vipesan, DEN (15642)
2 Vu, Johnny Tu Thien, DEN (15615)
3 POstergaard, Kasper, DEN (14836)
3 Khaleaqi, Farid, DEN (15649)
OF SF Final SF OF

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring
Horsens
14-11-2009
Juniors Male A -63 (Welter)

Active competitors: 9
Competition date: 14-11-2009

Christensen, Danni B/15641 B/16249 Borgersen, Marius
BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN) Hwa Rang Team Drammen (NOR)
IEB'O B/15641 B/1568E122|
B/14233 Ziari, Edmond (10-3) (6-12)
Odense city Taekwondo klub
(DEN) R/16251 Fi I R/15689 Nadeem Alvi, Hammad
(11-15) Ina Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN)
R/16251 zadeh, Seid 15686 (DEN)
Hwa Rang Team Drammen (NOR
g (NOR) II34_| B/15686 [139 | R/1544DEE|
(11-14) — (9-14)
(11-8)
Mawad, Mahmoud B/15686 B/15440 Sommer, Armin
Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN) Gladsaxe (DEN)
IIZS R/15686 R/1544E13Z|
(27-8) 14-7)
Fetahi, Kamer R/16266 R/16193 Ilhan, Yildirim
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN) Herfglge (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Mawad, Mahmoud, DEN (15686)
2 Sommer, Armin, DEN (15440)
3 Nadeem Alvi, Hammad, DEN (15689)
3 Christensen, Danni, DEN (15641)
1strnd OF SF Final SF OF 1st rnd

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring
Horsens
14-11-2009
Juniors Male A -68 (Light Middle)

Active competitors: 5
Competition date: 14-11-2009

Sgrensen, Kristoffer B/15304 - B/15441 Yilmaz, Burak
Kgge Taekwondo klub (DEN) Final Gladsaxe (DEN)
15675 (DEN)
1 |_B/15675 [22a | R/160664 5
B/15848 Bierre, Henrik L. 381 (1-10) 1336 | (4-13) 332 |
Fredericia (DEN) (5-1 KO)
R/15675 R/16066 Thomsen, Peter

Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

R/15675 Salame, Omar (7-16)
Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Salame, Omar, DEN (15675)
2 Thomsen, Peter, DEN (16066)
3 Yilmaz, Burak, DEN (15441)
3 Sgrensen, Kristoffer, DEN (15304)
OF SF Final SF OF

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/15054 Jgrgensen, William

Kgge Taekwondo klub (DEN)
132 B/14234

Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring

Horsens
14-11-2009

Juniors Male A -73 (Middle)

Active competitors: 4
Competition date: 14-11-2009

Final
14234 (DEN)
137

B/16052 Petrosian. Wladimir

ETSV Fortuna Glluckstadt e.V.
R/1626 13®ER)

. . (3-18)
R/14234 mazaheri, Shervin

Odense city Taekwondo klub
(DEN)

=27 |
(13-12)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 mazaheri, Shervin, DEN (14234)

2 Hvinaelby, Rasmus, DEN (16263)
3 Petrosijan, Wladimir, GER (16052)
3 Jgragensen, William, DEN (15054)

(17-18 .
R/16263 Hvingelby, Rasmus

chung un (DEN)

SF

Final

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

SF



Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring
Horsens
14-11-2009
Juniors Male A -78 (Light heavy)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 14-11-2009

Final B/16090 Schmidt. Christopher
15876 (DEN) ETSV Fortuna Gliickstadt e.V.
Antonsen. Rasmus B/15876 229 R/160905 »&ER)
Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub (DEN) === (8-4)
(5-2) R/16214 Paarup. Morten

Munkebo Taekwondoklub (DEN)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Antonsen, Rasmus, DEN (15876)

2 Schmidt, Christopher, GER (16090)
3 Paarup, Morten, DEN (16214)

SF Final SF
TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/16261 Khavrollahzadeh, Farshad

Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring

Horsens
14-11-2009

Juniors Male A +78 (Heavy)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 14-11-2009

15772 (DEN)

Tao kampsport klubb oslo (NOR)

R/1577Bliaia. Taha

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Eljaja, Taha, DEN (15772)
2 Khayrollahzadeh, Farshad, NOR (16261)

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

Slagelse TKD (DEN)



Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring

Horsens
14-11-2009
Juniors Female A -49 (Feather)

Active competitors: 4
Competition date: 14-11-2009

B/14786 Hgiholdt. Rikke Neuks Final B/15557 Saniari, Armina Isabella
Solrgd Sin-Sung (DEN) 14786 (DEN) Arhus Vest Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
334 B/14786 339 R/1555(335
(24-12 WD) = (7-1)
R/16267 Latif, Moneeca (14-12) R/15681 Dervishi. Sealove
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN) Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Hgiholdt, Rikke Neuks, DEN (14786)

2 Sanijari, Armina Isabella, DEN (15557)

3 Dervishi, Sealove, DEN (15681)

3 Latif, Moneeca, DEN (16267)

SF Final SF

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring

Horsens
14-11-2009

Juniors Female A -55 (Welter)

Active competitors: 5
Competition date: 14-11-2009

Holm, Ann B/14921 Fi I B/15776 Miftari, Aanesa
Brarup (DEN) Ina Slagelse TKD (DEN)
14921 (DEN)
142_| B/14921 146 R/lS??SﬁO
B/2 Jgragensen, Selina I: (6-5 GP) | (12-6) :I
Herfalge (DEN) (9-2)
138 R/2 R/15108 Mathiesen, Michella
(31-8) Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
R/16244 Sindbera, Elena (DEN)
Silkeborg Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Holm, Ann, DEN (14921)
2 Miftari, Agnesa, DEN (15776)
3 Mathiesen, Michella, DEN (15108)
3 Jgrgensen, Selina, DEN (2)
SF Final SF OF

OF

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Werdelin, Nikoline

B/14789

Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring
Horsens
14-11-2009
Juniors Female A -59 (Light Middle)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 14-11-2009

Solrgd Sin-Sung (DEN)

Final B/15644 Hvisthule. Annika
15644 (DEN) BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN)
W‘ R/1564 337
27 | (8-7) .
(6-8) R/16260 Knudsen, Elisabeth

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Hvisthule, Annika, DEN (15644)
2 Werdelin, Nikoline, DEN (14789)
3 Knudsen, Elisabeth, DEN (16260)

Varde Taekwondo Klub - Dong
Woo (DEN)

SF

Final
TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

SF



Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring

Horsens
14-11-2009
Juniors Female A -68 (Light Heavy)

Active competitors: 4
Competition date: 14-11-2009

B/14787 Gholami, Jessica

Solrgd Sin-Sung (DEN)

R/1478 340

B/5 Raudebera. Marianne S. Final
Chon-Ji Tkd. Hokksund (NOR) 14787 (DEN)
B/5
338 344
(21-20) 2" |
R/15110 Jgrgensen. Mette (0-10 KO)

Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
(DEN)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Gholami, Jessica, DEN (14787)

2 Raudeberag, Marianne S., NOR (5)
3 Slettevold, Vilde, NOR (16182)

3 Jgragensen, Mette, DEN (15110)

(22-18)

R/16182 Slettevold, Vilde

Vagen Taekwondo klubb (NOR)

SF

Final

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

SF



Skaar, Tina Rge

B/15049

Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring

Horsens
14-11-2009
Juniors Female A +68 (Heavy)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 14-11-2009

@vre Romerike Budo Senter (NOR)

Final B/16063 Bergman, Rikke
15049 (NOR) Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
W R/1606 141
= 1 (15-6) .
(24-14) R/14864 Jensen, Frida

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Skaar, Tina Rge, NOR (15049)
2 Beraman, Rikke, DEN (16063)
3 Jensen, Frida, NOR (14864)

Dahnjun Taekwondo Klubb (NOR)

SF

Final
TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

SF



Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring
Horsens
14-11-2009
Seniors Male A -58 (Fly)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 14-11-2009

Final B/15640 Nazari. Wahdat
15640 (DEN) BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN)
Saniari. Arvan B/16086 231 R/15640557
Arhus Vest Taekwondo Klub (DEN) == (6-6 GP
(3-11) R/15687 Nadeem Alvi, Arsalan

Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Nazari, Wahdat, DEN (15640)

2 Sanijari, Aryan, DEN (16086)

3 Nadeem Alvi, Arsalan, DEN (15687)

SF Final SF
TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring
Horsens
14-11-2009
Seniors Male A -63 (Bantam)

Active competitors: 4
Competition date: 14-11-2009

B/15294 Andersen, Uffe Final B/16049 pham. Thanh
Bagsveerd Taekwondo (DEN) 15613 (DEN) Arhus Vest Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
B/15294 R/1561
230 (11-4) I—,236 (0-3 W 232
R/15679 Hag, Rehman (5-14) R/15613Kristensen. Dennis
Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN) Vejle Taekwondo Klub - Tang Soo
(DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Kristensen, Dennis, DEN (15613)
2 Andersen, Uffe, DEN (15294)
3 pham, Thanh, DEN (16049)
3 Haad, Rehman, DEN (15679)
SF Final SF

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring

Horsens
14-11-2009
Seniors Male A -68 (Feather)

Active competitors: 6
Competition date: 14-11-2009

B/16190 Sebastian, Jargensen

Herfalge (DEN)

Arrahoui, Karim B/15695 . B/16190
Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN) Final (19-17
15132 (DEN) R/15683 Abbasi, Hasan
IZ,”_I B/15132 W R/lsze%gl Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN)
B/14788 Plaubora. Palle (3-7) = (6-12 WHY-
Solrgd Sin-Sung (DEN) (11-10 GP)
R/1513p R/16262 Lund Dahl, Thomas
(0-3 WD) chung un (DEN)

R/15132 Rasul Frederiksen, Jan
Arhus Vest Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Rasul Frederiksen, Jan, DEN (15132)
2 Lund Dahl, Thomas, DEN (16262)

3 Sebastian, Jgrgensen, DEN (16190)
3 Arrahoui, Karim, DEN (15695)

OF SF Final SF OF
TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring
Horsens
14-11-2009
Seniors Male A -74 (Light)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 14-11-2009

Final B/16206 Groth-Poulsen. Martin
15680 (DEN) Islev taeckwondo klub (DEN)
Salame, Osama B/15680 539 R/1568f535
Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN) === (6-11)
(7-6) R/15684 Eljaia. Salameh

Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Salame, Osama, DEN (15680)

2 Eljaja, Salameh, DEN (15684)

3 Groth-Poulsen, Martin, DEN (16206)

SF Final SF
TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring

Horsens
14-11-2009
Seniors Male A -80 (Welter)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 14-11-2009

16051 (GER)

B/16051 Petrosian. Aschot W R/1573Brgaaer, Jacob
ETSV Fortuna Gliickstadt e.V. (GER) (=7~ | Arhus Vest Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
(11-8)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Petrosian, Aschot, GER (16051)
2 Brggaer, Jacob, DEN (15732)

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring
Horsens
14-11-2009
Seniors Male A +87 (Heavy)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 14-11-2009

Final B/6 Wevmann, Richard Von
15746 (DEN) Grorud Taekwondo Klubb (NOR)
Brgager. Thomas B/15746 346 R/1618835
Arhus Vest Taekwondo Klub (DEN) = (11-18)
©-7) R/16188 Andersen, Martin

Herfoglge (DEN)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Brgager, Thomas, DEN (15746)
2 Andersen, Martin, DEN (16188)
3 Weymann, Richard Von, NOR (6)

SF Final SF
TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring

Horsens
14-11-2009

Seniors Female A -49 (Fly)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 14-11-2009

16064 (DEN)

R/15698hristensen, Sandra

B/16064 Bielke, Charlotte W
Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub (DEN) [P |
(14-6)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Bjelke, Charlotte, DEN (16064)
2 Christensen, Sandra, DEN (15693)

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN)



Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring

Horsens
14-11-2009

Seniors Female A -57 (Feather)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 14-11-2009

15727 (DEN)

R/1603R8asul, Shana

B/15727 Bach, Marlene W
Midtdjurs (DEN) (=7 |
(4-3)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Bach, Marlene, DEN (15727)
2 Rasul, Shang, DEN (16039)

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

Viby Taekwondo Klub (DEN)



B/15700 Rasmussen. Christina
Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN)

243

R/16264 Sole. Michelle
Arhus Vest Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

B/16264

Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring

Horsens
14-11-2009

Seniors Female A -62 (Light)

Active competitors: 4
Competition date: 14-11-2009

Final
16264 (DEN)

B/16145 Fechner, Lisa

Post Sportverein Neuminster e.V.

R/161455 45pt] Taekwondo (GER)

(3-5)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Sole, Michelle, DEN (16264)

2 Fechner, Lisa, GER (16145)

3 Miftari, Arbresha, DEN (15691)

3 Rasmussen, Christina, DEN (15700)

(7-3)

R/15691 Miftari, Arbresha

Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN)

SF

Final
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Trophy results

Budo Nord Scandinavian Open Sparring

All days - Overall All age categories /7 All

Pos. List Team Teamscore Gold Silver Bronz Wins Part.
1. 1 BTK Huk-Tti Denmark 45 5 2 4 13
2. 2 Ngrrebro Copenhagen 44 4 2 10 19
3. 11 Arhus Vest Taekwondo Klub 38 4 3 1 8
4, 4 Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim 29 3 2 2 11
5 27 Esbiera Taekwondo Klub 23 2 3 0] 6
6. 15 Solrgd Sin-Sung 20 2 2 0 5
7. 7 Slagelse TKD 20 2 2 0 5
8. 6 Veile Taekwondo Klub - Tang Soo 19 2 1 2 7
9. 20 Esbierg CITY Taekwondo klub 18 2 1 1 4

10. 17 Holbaek Taekwondo 16 2 0 2 5
11. 13 Herfglage 13 1 1 3 6
12. 24 Kgae Taekwondo klub 12 1 1 2 6
13. 34 ETSV Fortuna Gluckstadt e.V. 11 1 1 1 3
14. 12 Odense city Taekwondo klub 8 1 0 1 4
15. 9 Brarup 8 1 0 1 2
16. 8 Gladsaxe 8 0 2 2 4
17. 32 Midtdjurs 7 1 0 0 1
18. 37 @Jvre Romerike Budo Senter 7 1 0 0 1
19. 5 Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark 7 0 1 4 11
20. 29 chung un 6 0 2 0] 2
21. 40 Tao kampsport klubb oslo 6 0 2 0] 3
22. 10 Bagsveerd Taekwondo 4 0 1 1 2
23. 39 Dahnjun Taekwondo Klubb 4 0 1 1 2
24, 41 Vaoen Taekwondo klubb 4 0 1 1 2
25. 25 Silkeborg Taekwondo Klub 3 0 1 0 2
26. 30 Viby Taekwondo Klub 3 0 1 0] 1
27. 35 Post Sportverein Neumuinster e.V. Abt. 3 0 1 0 1
Taekwondo
28. 45 Chon-Ji Tkd. Hokksund 3 0 1 0] 1
29. 23 Islev taeckwondo klub 2 0 0 2 3
30. 14 Neestved Ji Tae 1 0 0 1 1
31. 16 Munkebo Taekwondoklub 1 0 0 1 1
32. 18 Risskov TKD 1 0 0 1 4
33. 46 Islev 1 0 0 1 1
34, 31 Skanderbora Moo Sa 1 0 0 1 6
35. 33 Varde Taekwondo Klub - Dong Woo 1 (0} 0 1 1
36. 43 Esbiera 1 0 0 1 1
37. 19 Albertslund Taekwondo Klub 1 0 0 1 3
38. 44 Grorud Taekwondo Klubb 1 0 0 1 3
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